
Date

Low-
High
Price

Mostly
Low-
High
Price Origin

Origin
District

Item
Size Color

Enviro
nment

Unit of
Sale Quality

Conditi
on

Appear
ance

Storag
e Crop Repack

Trans
Mode

Offerin
gs Market Tone

Price
Comm
ent

Comm
ents

LOS ANGELES -
FIGS - flats 1 layer -
BLACK MISSION -
BLACK MISSION

01/10/2
024

34.00 -
36.00

MEXIC
O

40s N CALFO
RNIA
CHER
MIOYA
AND
GUAVA
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
FIGS - flats 1 layer -
BLACK MISSION -
BLACK MISSION

01/10/2
024

34.00 -
36.00

MEXIC
O

56s N CALFO
RNIA
CHER
MIOYA
AND
GUAVA
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
FIGS - flats 12 1-pt
baskets - BLACK
MISSION - BLACK
MISSION

01/10/2
024

30.00 -
32.00

31.00 -
32.00

MEXIC
O

med-
lge

N CALFO
RNIA
CHER
MIOYA
AND
GUAVA
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
FIGS - flats 12 8-oz
containers with lids -
BLACK MISSION -
BLACK MISSION

01/10/2
024

44.00 -
46.00

MEXIC
O

N CALFO
RNIA
CHER
MIOYA
AND
GUAVA
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
FIGS - flats 8 16-oz
containers with lids -
BLACK MISSION -
BLACK MISSION

01/10/2
024

36.00 -
37.00

MEXIC
O

lge N CALFO
RNIA
CHER
MIOYA
AND
GUAVA
VERY
LIGHT.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower


